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OCEAN AVENUE EQUITIES
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1459/1716 12/28/2021 WD U I 11 0
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XFOB:5:1: SUMMERALL MH (VALUE $1500-PER DC)

XFOB:4:1: ACADEMY MH (VALUE $1500-PER DC)

BLDG:3:1: OAKRIDGE MH LIVES HERE

XFOB:3:1: ACADEMY MH (VALUE $1500-PER DC)

HX Base Yr

124 SE HIGGS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 13 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

2200 03 4,766 67.8300 42.05 200,410 1950 1950 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 M/FAM LOW  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 4366

BAS 2,122 100 2,122 44,615

BAS 2,244 100 2,244 47,180

FOP 653 30 196 4,121

FOP 680 30 204 4,289

5,699 4,766 100,205

BAS= W15 S116 W21 S14 FOP= S4 E40 N134 W4 S130 W36$ E36 N130$
PTR=E20 FOP= W4 S116 E43 N15 W3S11 W36 N112$ BAS= S112 E36
N14 W22 N16 E3 N82 W17$ W20$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1950 1950 3 100 2,000

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 400.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 600

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

5,600

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 CI 236.00 200.00 47,200.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 106,200

2 3900 C MOTEL 0 CI 236.00 90.00 13,452.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 10,089

3 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 10,620.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,965
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BLDG:2:1: LIVES IN 1972 OAK RIDGE MH

HX Base Yr

124 SE HIGGS CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,101 85.8600 96.16 105,872 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 846

BAS 846 100 846 52,878

UDU 416 55 229 14,314

UOP 60 20 12 750

UOP 72 20 14 875

1,394 1,101 68,817

BAS= W10 UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W15 S30 E25 N9 E8 N12 UOP= N9 W8
S9 E8$ W8 N9$ PTR=N30 UDU= W26 S16 E26 N16$ S30$.
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